
Today's Mandi Price in Guna - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Mustard  58.91  5,890.71  5,921.79  5,726.79  5,890.71 2026-01-10

Wheat  25.52  2,552.33  2,657.67  2,569.24  2,552.33 2025-12-28

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole)  51.67  5,167.21  4,953.21  4,777.74  5,167.21 2025-12-21

Maize  18.04  1,803.81  1,849.08  1,660.08  1,803.81 2025-12-20

Lentil (Masur)(Whole)  62.93  6,292.50  6,256.67  6,256.67  6,292.50 2025-11-03

Soyabean  41.45  4,144.64  4,199.64  3,739.29  4,144.64 2025-11-03

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole)  48.77  4,877.14  4,905.71  4,634.29  4,877.14 2025-11-01

Coriander(Leaves)  66.16  6,616.00  6,653.50  6,274.00  6,616.00 2025-11-01

Paddy(Dhan)(Common)  22.92  2,291.67  2,374.44  2,232.78  2,291.67 2025-11-01

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole)  69.44  6,944.14  6,944.14  6,625.57  6,944.14 2025-10-30

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole)  80.38  8,037.50  8,737.50  5,612.50  8,037.50 2025-09-18

Ambady/Mesta  25.71  2,571.00  2,571.00  2,571.00  2,571.00 2025-08-28

Green Peas  30.50  3,050.00  3,050.00  2,890.00  3,050.00 2025-08-28

Lak(Teora)  33.89  3,389.00  3,389.00  3,360.00  3,389.00 2025-08-28

buttery  41.35  4,135.00  4,135.00  4,135.00  4,135.00 2025-08-20

Onion  6.75  675.00  735.00  565.00  675.00 2025-07-25

Jaee  27.00  2,700.00  2,700.00  2,700.00  2,700.00 2025-06-13

Green Gram Dal (Moong Dal)  73.67  7,366.67  7,366.67  6,975.00  7,366.67 2025-05-27

Chili Red  144.96  14,496.00  14,496.00  14,496.00  14,496.00 2025-01-07

Jowar(Sorghum)  42.43  4,243.33  4,243.33  4,243.33  4,243.33 2024-12-23

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu)  22.65  2,265.00  2,265.00  2,265.00  2,265.00 2024-12-19

Turmeric  70.00  7,000.00  7,000.00  7,000.00  7,000.00 2024-07-22

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til)  125.00  12,500.00  12,950.00  12,500.00  12,500.00 2024-01-11

Banana  13.00  1,300.00  1,500.00  1,000.00  1,300.00 2023-11-28
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Potato  7.50  750.00  1,100.00  600.00  750.00 2023-11-28

Tomato  10.00  1,000.00  1,400.00  900.00  1,000.00 2023-11-28

Green Chilli  8.00  800.00  910.00  670.00  800.00 2023-07-27

Mango  12.30  1,230.00  1,400.00  1,050.00  1,230.00 2023-07-27

Karbuja(Musk Melon)  6.50  650.00  700.00  490.00  650.00 2023-06-26

Water Melon  7.50  750.00  800.00  550.00  750.00 2023-06-26

Grapes  6.00  600.00  700.00  500.00  600.00 2023-04-15

Papaya  4.00  400.00  500.00  370.00  400.00 2023-04-15

Cauliflower  4.00  400.00  400.00  300.00  400.00 2023-03-31

Orange  8.00  800.00  1,000.00  750.00  800.00 2023-03-31

Guava  7.00  700.00  950.00  600.00  800.00 2023-02-28

Peas Wet  4.00  400.00  550.00  370.00  500.00 2023-02-28

Corriander seed  68.05  6,805.00  5,916.67  6,083.33  6,805.00 2023-02-18

Apple  16.00  1,600.00  2,000.00  1,400.00  1,600.00 2022-12-30

Brinjal  4.10  410.00  600.00  400.00  410.00 2022-12-30

Cabbage  7.00  700.00  800.00  500.00  700.00 2022-09-30

Bhindi(Ladies Finger)  7.00  700.00  700.00  600.00  800.00 2022-07-28
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